payments][2027A; Payments] shall be made in combined installments of principal plus interest,
based upon the Interest Rate and an amortization schedule calculated over [202JA: three hundred
and sixty (360) months in accordance with the attached E2thiMt_A][20275: three hundred and
thirty-six (336) months) in accordance with a schedule to be provided by the Purchaser within 10
days after the Drawdown End Date] ("Debt Service Payments"). Notwithstanding anything herein
to the contrary, the entire principal balance, together with all interest accrued hereon and related